Meadows Nursery — Fee structure September 2025

Our fees are as follows (effective from 1 September 2025)

Under 3 years fee structure

Age Range Hourly Breakfast Early start 9.00am — 9.00am — 12.00pm - 1.00pm — 1.30pm - Late sessions Late finish Full day
Rate Session 8.30am — 12.00pm 1.00pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm — 5.30pm - 8.00am —
7.30am — 9.00am 5.30pm 6pm 6.00pm
8.30am
Under 2 years 7.55 10.80 5.50 22.65 30.20 33.98 26.43 22.65 10.80 5.50 75.00
(non-funded
hours)
Under 2 years Free Nursery Education Funded sessions for eligible children from 9 months through to 2 years are from:
funded 9am - 12pm, 9am - 1pm, 1pm - 4.30pm, 1.30pm —4.30pm or 9am - 4.30pm
children Funding can be stretched for 48 weeks of the year using up to 12 or 24 hours funding per week or term time only for 38 weeks of the year using up to 15
or 30 hours per week
2 -3 years 7.30 10.65 5.40 21.90 29.20 32.85 25.55 21.90 10.65 5.40 73.00
(non funded
hours)
2 year funded Free Nursery Education Funded sessions for eligible two year olds are from:
children 9am - 12pm, 9am — 1pm, 1pm — 4.30pm, 1.30pm — 4.30pm or 9am —4.30pm

Funding can be stretched for 48 weeks of the year using up to 12 or 24 hours funding per week or term time only for 38 weeks of the year using up to 15

or 30 hours per week (dependant on eligibility)

Please note: Afternoon sessions or full days can be completely funded, morning only funded sessions will incur an additional charge of £2 per session. (voluntary
contribution)

Funded early education for some children from 9 months is also available subject to eligibility and availability.

Any additional hours booked above the funding will be charged at the normal hourly rate for the child’s age.
We offer all children a mid morning and a mid afternoon snack, breakfast can be provided at an additional cost of £2.50, hot lunch for £3.50 and a cold tea for £2.50,
alternatively, you are welcome to provide your own food from home
Payment Options — Payments can be made by BACS, card, cash or child care vouchers, please read our terms and conditions for more information regarding payments.




Meadows Nursery — Fee structure September 2025

Our fees are as follows (effective from 1 September 2025)

Three years + fee structure

Age Range Hourly Rate Early start 7.30am — 8.00am — 1.00pm 1.00pm - 5.00pm 1.00pm — 6.00pm Full day 8.00am -
8.00am (OR 5 hours EYEE) (OR 4 hours EYEE) (OR 5 hours EYEE) 6.00pm
(OR 5 or 10 hours EYEE)
3 -4 years Non 7.20 7.20 36.00 28.80 36.00 70.00
funded sessions
3 — 4 years Universal Free Nursery Education Funded sessions for three and four year olds are from:
funding 8am - 1pm, 1pm —5pm or 1pm — 6pm

Funding can be stretched for 48 weeks of the year using up to 12 hours funding per week or term time only for 38 weeks of the year using up to
15 hours per week

3 — 4 years extended 30 hour entitlement for eligible three and four year olds are from:
funding (30 hours) 8am —1pm, 1pm —5pm or 1pm — 6pm
Funding can be stretched across 48 weeks of the year using up to 24 hours funding per week or term time only for 38 weeks of the year using up
to 30 hours per week

Please note: A £4.80 charge will be applied to all 3 and 4 year old booked sessions (morning and afternoon) which encompasses the children’s enrichment programme (this
is a voluntary contribution, see T & C’s for details)

All children aged three years and over are entitled to a maximum of 15 hours Nursery funding from the government the term following their third birthday. Subject to
eligibility and availability we also offer the 30 hour funding. Funded early education for some children from 9 months is also available subject to eligibility and availability.
Any additional hours booked above the funding will be charged at the normal hourly rate for the child’s age.

We offer all children a mid morning and a mid afternoon snack, breakfast can be provided at an additional cost of £2.50, hot lunch for £3.50 and a cold tea for £2.50,
alternatively you may provide your own.

Payment Options — Payments can be made by BACS, card, cash or child care vouchers, please read our terms and conditions for more information regarding payments.



